Dec. 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCU05 Ultrasonic Level Transmitter
Features
■Wide measuring range: 0 to 25m and
other more ranges can be customized
■High accuracy and long term stability
■LCD display shows level height and
spatial distance

The above two examples are in the case of only one pump, the use of differential control of the two liquid
level points of the example. For the use of multiple pumps, you can simply set the control value can be.
How to order
PCU05 Description
Measuring Range 5m、10m、15m、20m、25m
Probe Type
A1 ABS
A2 Anti-corrosive material
Power Supply
B1 DC12V
B2 DC24V
B3 AC220V
Output Signal C1 4-20mA
Accuracy
D1 0.25%
D2 0.5%
Wiring 1 2 wires
2 4 wires
Wotian reserves the right to make changes to any product in this publication without notice. The
information provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this printing.